Clore Shalom School

Hugo Gryn Way, Shenley, Hertfordshire WD7 9BL
Tel: 01923 855631

Email: admin@cloreshalom.herts.sch.uk
www.cloreshalom.herts.sch.uk

Headteacher: Mrs Gemma Blaker

Term Dates and Holidays 2026-2027

Tuesday 1 September

INSET (no pupils in school)

Wednesday 2 September INSET (no pupils in school)
Thursday 3 September Start of term
Thursday 10 September Erev Rosh Hashanah (finish at 1.30/1.45)

Friday 11 September

Rosh Hashanah — School Closed

Monday 21 September

Yom Kippur — School Closed

Monday 26 October — Friday 30 October

Half term

Friday 18 December

Last day of term (finish at 1.30/1.45)

Monday 4 January

Start of term

Monday 15 February — Friday 19 February

Half term

Friday 26 March

Good Friday — School Closed

Monday 29 March

Easter Monday — School Closed

Friday 16 April

Last day of term (finish at 1.30/1.45)

Tuesday 4 May

Start of term

Monday 31 May — Friday 4 June

Half term

Friday 11 June

Shavuot — School Closed

Thursday 22 July

Last day of term (finish at 1.30/1.45)

Chesed, Resilience, Respect
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